Demolition

NR-Add

NR-New

RES-Add

Res-New

Signs

Boonsboro

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2018 Through 7/31/2018

Construction Type

Construction Type Count

2

Cell Tower 2
Commercial 8
Totals: 12

Construction Type Count
Commercial 2
Retaining Wall 1
Totals: 3

Construction Type Count
Addition-Alteration 20
Garage-Carport 2
Porch-Deck-Slab 16
Solar Panels 8
Totals: 46

Construction Type Count
Garage-Carport 10
Mobile Home 2
Other 1
Porch-Deck-Slab 3
Semi-Detached Home 2
Solar Panels 1
Stick Built Home 8
Storage Building 1
Swimming Pool 5
Town House 8
Totals: 41

Construction Type Count
Building Mounted 8
Free Standing 1
Totals: 9

Construction Type Count

1

Addition/Alterations 1
Porch-Deck-Slab 1
Sign 1
Solar Panels 1
Stick Built Home 4
Totals: 9

Count Fees Paid

Sq Feet

0
0
76,103
76,103

Sq Feet

60
60

Sq Feet
9005

352

9357

Sq Feet

1147
3544

5340

18607
1500
672
14792
45602

Sq Feet
836
228
1064

Sq Feet
225

10124
10349

Valuation

$22,000
$47,000
$2,679,417
$2,748,417
Valuation

$145,000

$5,700

$150,700
Valuation

$713,192
$100,000
$131,386
$185,634
$1,130,212

Valuation

$373,500
$149,338
$8,000
$9,900
$799,800
$29,000
$2,093,980
$8,000
$132,577
$1,679,920
$5,284,015

Valuation

$47,600
$50,000
$97,600

Valuation

$15,000

$0

$1,722
$8,500
$22,000
$1,050,000
$1,097,222

Fees Paid

$165.00
$330.00
$6,510.70
$7,005.70
Fees Paid

$540.60
$222.75

$763.35
Fees Paid

$5,160.90
$762.40
$1,706.30
$400.00
$8,029.60

Fees Paid

$2,810.50
$5,688.40
$105.30
$407.00
$7,268.00
$50.00
$87,168.00
$230.00
$875.00
$37,426.80
$142,029.00

Fees Paid

$1,218.70
$187.90
$1,406.60

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$280.00
$280.00



Clear Spring

Funkstown

Hancock

Sharpsburg
Williamsport

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2018 Through 7/31/2018

Construction Type

Commercial
Totals:

Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Commercial
Garage-Carport
Other

Totals:
Construction Type
Construction Type
Construction Type

Commercial
Totals:

Count
1
1

Count

g R Rk RPN

Count
Count
Count

2
2

Sq Feet

0

564
564

Sq Feet
Sq Feet
Sq Feet

0
0

Valuation
$5,000
$5,000

Valuation
$4,500

$180,000

$30,000
$160,000
$374,500

Valuation
Valuation
Valuation

$52,000
$52,000

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$160.00
$0.00

$123.20
$158.20

$441.40
Fees Paid
Fees Paid

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00



