Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2018 Through 7/31/2018

<u>Demolition</u>	Construction Type	Count	Fees Paid		
NR-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
		2	0	\$22,000	\$165.00
	Cell Tower	2	0	\$47,000	\$330.00
	Commercial	8	76,103	\$2,679,417	\$6,510.70
	Totals:	12	76,103	\$2,748,417	\$7,005.70
NR-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	2	0	\$145,000	\$540.60
	Retaining Wall	1	60	\$5,700	\$222.75
	Totals:	3	60	\$150,700	\$763.35
RES-Add	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition-Alteration	20	9005	\$713,192	\$5,160.90
	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$100,000	\$762.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	16	352	\$131,386	\$1,706.30
	Solar Panels	8	0	\$185,634	\$400.00
	Totals:	46	9357	\$1,130,212	\$8,029.60
Res-New	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Garage-Carport	10	1147	\$373,500	\$2,810.50
	Mobile Home	2	3544	\$149,338	\$5,688.40
	Other	1	0	\$8,000	\$105.30
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	0	\$9,900	\$407.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	5340	\$799,800	\$7,268.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$29,000	\$50.00
	Stick Built Home	8	18607	\$2,093,980	\$87,168.00
	Storage Building	1	1500	\$8,000	\$230.00
	Swimming Pool	5	672	\$132,577	\$875.00
	Town House	8	14792	\$1,679,920	\$37,426.80
	Totals:	41	45602	\$5,284,015	\$142,029.00
<u>Signs</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Building Mounted	8	836	\$47,600	\$1,218.70
	Free Standing	1	228	\$50,000	\$187.90
	Totals:	9	1064	\$97,600	\$1,406.60
Boonsboro	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
		1	225	\$15,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$1,722	\$0.00
	Sign	1	0	\$8,500	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$22,000	\$0.00
	Stick Built Home	4	10124	\$1,050,000	\$280.00
	Totals:	9	10349	\$1,097,222	\$280.00

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2018 Through 7/31/2018

Clear Spring	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	1	0	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$5,000	\$0.00
<u>Funkstown</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition/Alterations	2	0	\$4,500	\$160.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$180,000	\$0.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$30,000	\$123.20
	Other	1	564	\$160,000	\$158.20
	Totals:	5	564	\$374,500	\$441.40
<u>Hancock</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Sharpsburg	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Williamsport	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	2	0	\$52,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$52,000	\$0.00